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County Madison
Project No. SAP-45(20)S
Road Name. Cox Ferry Road & Spring Creek Road

BIDS RECEIVED:
Project Description:

ROADWAY ITEMS:
1.000 LS

213.000 CY
252.000 TON
421.000 TON
51.000 TON
44.440 SY

4,019.000 GAL
32,152.000 GAL

379.000 CY
379.000 CY

1.000 LS
1.000 LS
0.000 SF
6.132 MI
0.852 MI

26,631.000 LF
365.000 LF
90.000 LF

408.000 LF
269.000 EA
19.000 EA
3.000 EA

22.000 EA

REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC WARNING SIGN (ENCAPSULATED LENS) 
REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC REGULATORY SIGN (ENCAPSULATED LENS) 
REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC OBJECT MARKER (ENCAPSULATED LENS) (TYPE 3) 

4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (CONTINUOUS YELLOW) (90 mils)
THERMOPLASTIC DETAIL STRIPE (4 " EQUIVALENT LENGTH) (WHITE) (60 mils)
THERMOPLASTIC DETAIL STRIPE (4 " EQUIVALENT LENGTH) (YELLOW) (60 mils)
THERMOPLASTIC LEGEND (WHITE) (120 mils) 
TWO-WAY YELLOW REFLECTIVE HIGH PERFORMANCE RAISED MARKERS 

ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC  
ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SIGNS  
4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC EDGE STRIPE (CONTINUOUS WHITE) (60 mils) 
4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SKIP YELLOW) (90 mils) 

COLD MILLING OF BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT, ALL DEPTHS 
ASPHALT FOR FOG SEAL, GRADE EF-1H
POLYMERIZED-EMULSIFIED ASPHALT, GRADE CRS-2P 
COARSE AGGREGATE COVER MATERIAL, SIZE 89, TYPE CRUSHED STONE
SEAL AGGREGATE COVER MATERIAL, SIZE 7, TYPE CRUSHED STONE

MOBILIZATION  
EXCESS EXCAVATION (FM)  
CRUSHED STONE (610)  
HOT MIX ASPHALT, (ST) (9.5mm)
HOT MIX ASPHALT, (ST) (9.5mm), LEVELING 

TUESDAY, APRIL 7, 2026 AT 10:00 AM IN THE CONFERENCE ROOM AT CANTON, MS
3.056 miles of RESEAL 

OFFICE OF STATE AID ROAD CONSTRUCTION (OSARC)
AND

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
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