



**OFFICE OF STATE AID ROAD CONSTRUCTION (OSARC)
AND
COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS**

County Madison
Project No. SAP-45(20)S
Road Name. Cox Ferry Road & Spring Creek Road

BIDS RECEIVED: TUESDAY, APRIL 7, 2026 AT 10:00 AM IN THE CONFERENCE ROOM AT CANTON, MS

Project Description: 3.056 miles of RESEAL

ROADWAY ITEMS:

MOBILIZATION	1.000	LS
EXCESS EXCAVATION (FM)	213.000	CY
CRUSHED STONE (610)	252.000	TON
HOT MIX ASPHALT, (ST) (9.5mm)	421.000	TON
HOT MIX ASPHALT, (ST) (9.5mm), LEVELING	51.000	TON
COLD MILLING OF BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT, ALL DEPTHS	44.440	SY
ASPHALT FOR FOG SEAL, GRADE EF-1H	4,019.000	GAL
POLYMERIZED-EMULSIFIED ASPHALT, GRADE CRS-2P	32,152.000	GAL
COARSE AGGREGATE COVER MATERIAL, SIZE 89, TYPE CRUSHED STONE	379.000	CY
SEAL AGGREGATE COVER MATERIAL, SIZE 7, TYPE CRUSHED STONE	379.000	CY
ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	1.000	LS
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1.000	LS
ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	0.000	SF
4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC EDGE STRIPE (CONTINUOUS WHITE) (60 mils)	6.132	MI
4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SKIP YELLOW) (90 mils)	0.852	MI
4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (CONTINUOUS YELLOW) (90 mils)	26,631.000	LF
THERMOPLASTIC DETAIL STRIPE (4 " EQUIVALENT LENGTH) (WHITE) (60 mils)	365.000	LF
THERMOPLASTIC DETAIL STRIPE (4 " EQUIVALENT LENGTH) (YELLOW) (60 mils)	90.000	LF
THERMOPLASTIC LEGEND (WHITE) (120 mils)	408.000	LF
TWO-WAY YELLOW REFLECTIVE HIGH PERFORMANCE RAISED MARKERS	269.000	EA
REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC WARNING SIGN (ENCAPSULATED LENS)	19.000	EA
REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC REGULATORY SIGN (ENCAPSULATED LENS)	3.000	EA
REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC OBJECT MARKER (ENCAPSULATED LENS) (TYPE 3)	22.000	EA